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S.No. Name of Candidate Category Mark 
Obtd. 

Rank Remark 

Unreserved 
1 SWAGATIKA PANDA GENERAL 73 1  

2 ANIRBAN ROY GENERAL 72 2  

3 SQUMYA RANJAN MISHRA GENERAL 71 3  

4 JUGAL  KISHOR  SAHU OBC 70 4  

5 BISWAJIT NAYAK GENERAL 69 5  

6 BRAJA KISHOR SAHA OBC 69 5  

7 ARADHANA BHOI OBC 68 6  

8 DIBYA RANJAN NATH OBC 68 6  

9 RAVITEJASUBRAHMANYAM KUNI GENERAL 68 6  

10 SUKANYA KUNDU GENERAL 67 7  

11 CHANDRIKA NAYAK OBC 67 7  

12 DEBASMIT MALLICK GENERAL 66 8  

13 DEEPTIMAYEE MEHER OBC 65 9  

*14 ARNAB CHATTOPADHYAY GENERAL 63 10  

*15 CHANDRIMA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 63 10  

*16 SARIFUL MONDAL OBC 63 10  

*17 BIPLAB NAIK OBC 63 10  

*18 SUMAN MONDAL SC 63 10  

*Two candidates from S.No. 14-18 will be selected according to the higher percentage in UG 
 

OBC 
 

1 SARIFUL MONDAL OBC 63 10  

2 BIPLAB NAIK OBC 63 10  

3 BIBHUTIBHUSAN BISWAL OBC 61 11  

4 SUPRIYA BARIK OBC 56 15  

5 KRISHNA SAHU OBC 55 16  

6 VED PRAKASH PATEL OBC 55 16  

7 ANKITA DASH OBC 55 16  

8 RAHUL SAHOO OBC 54 17  

SC 
 

1 SUMAN MONDAL SC 63 10  

2 NISHAN AANDAL SC 60 12  

3 SAIKAT MONDAL SC 60 12  

4 KOUSHIK MONDAL SC 58 14  

5 NEETU LAHRE SC 50 21  



ST 

1 SUNIL NAG ST 56 15  

2 ASIM KUMAR TUDU ST 53 18  

 

Total : 30 

Unreserved:  15            OBC:   08         SC:     05               ST: 02 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  



Guru Ghasidas  Vishwavidyalaya,Bilaspur (C.G.) 

(A Central  University  Established by the Central University  Act 25 of 2009) 

Department of Zoology 
Waiting List for Admission in 2 Years [ 4 Semester ] M.Sc. Ist for the session 2016-17 

 

S.No. ROLL NO. CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY COURSES CODE PHY TOTAL MARKS Final Rank 
1 77731010009 ARNAB CHATTOPADHYAY GENERAL 310 NO 63 10 
2 77731010013 CHANDRIMA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 310 NO 63 10 
3 77731010033 SARIFUL MONDAL OBC 310 NO 63 10 
4 77731010042 SUMAN MONDAL SC 310 NO 63 10 
5 66631010005 BIPLAB NAIK OBC 310 NO 63 10 
6 10031010016 BIBHUTIBHUSANBISWAL OBC 310 NO 61 11 
7 77731010012 BYAPTI BANERJEE GENERAL 310 NO 61 11 
8 77731010008 ARGHYAAMUKHERJEE GENERAL 310 NO 60 12 
9 77731010025 NISHAN AANDAL SC 310 NO 60 12 

10 77731010031 SAIKAT MONDAL SC 310 NO 60 12 
11 77731010006 ANIKET BISWAS GENERAL 310 NO 59 13 
12 77731010015 CHIRANJIT MANDAL GENERAL 310 NO 59 13 
13 77731010035 SHIVNATH BANERJEE GENERAL 310 NO 59 13 
14 66631010018 M HIMADRI TANAYA GENERAL 310 NO 59 13 
15 77731010003 AKANKSHA PAUL GENERAL 310 NO 58 14 
16 77731010004 AMIT KUMAR GHOSH GENERAL 310 NO 58 14 
17 77731010023 KOUSHIK MONDAL SC 310 NO 58 14 
18 77731010038 SUCHETA MEDYA GENERAL 310 NO 58 14 
19 11131010024 SUNIL NAG ST 310 NO 56 15 
20 77731010028 PUJA CHAKRABORTTY GENERAL 310 NO 56 15 
21 77731010030 RAJA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 310 NO 56 15 
22 66631010002 AMIYA RANJAN PARIDA GENERAL 310 NO 56 15 
23 66631010016 KRITI SHADANGI GENERAL 310 NO 56 15 
24 66631010030 SUPRIYA BARIK OBC 310 NO 56 15 
25 10031010055 KRISHNA SAHU OBC 310 NO 55 16 
26 11131010026 VED PRAKASH PATEL OBC 310 NO 55 16 
27 66631010003 ANKITA DASH OBC 310 NO 55 16 
28 66631010025 RASHMI RANJAN DASH GENERAL 310 NO 55 16 
29 66631010032 TUSHAR RANJAN PANIGRAHI GENERAL 310 NO 55 16 
30 33331010026 SHAILY G PTA GENERAL 310 NO 54 17 
31 66631010021 MEDHA MISHRA GENERAL 310 NO 54 17 
32 66631010023 RAHUL SAHOO OBC 310 NO 54 17 
33 66631010029 SUNITA PATEL OBC 310 NO 54 17 
34 10031010007 ANUP KUMAR BISWAL OBC 310 NO 53 18 
35 77731010002 ADWITIYA DEB GENERAL 310 NO 53 18 
36 77731010011 ASIM KUMAR TUDU ST 310 NO 53 18  

  



 

37 66631010012 DUSMANTA PODH                         OBC 310 NO 53 18 

38 66631010001 ADYASHA PUROHIT  GENERAL 310 NO 52 19 
39 10031010112 SACHIN PANIGRAHI  GENERAL 310 NO 51 20 
40 77731010001 ABHISHEK DUTTA  GENERAL 310 NO 51 20 
41 77731010014 CHHANDAK MONDAL  GENERAL 310 NO 51 20 
42 77731010020 GOPA ROY  OBC 310 NO 51 20 
43 33331010013 JUHI KUMARI  OBC 310 NO 50 21 
44 10031010078 NEETU LAHRE  SC 310 NO 50 21 
45 11131010019 RUPALI PANDEY  GENERAL 310 NO 50 21 
46 77731010022 KARTIK MALAKAR  OBC 310 NO 50 21 
47 77731010010 ARPAN OJHA  GENERAL 310 NO 50 21 
48 77731010018 DHRUBA DAS  GENERAL 310 NO 50 21 
49 77731010016 DEBABRATA SINGHA BABU GENERAL 310 NO 49 22 
50 10031010093 PRIYA SAHU  OBC 310 NO 48 23 
51 77731010027 PRIYANKA MANDAL  SC 310 NO 48 23 
52 66631010019 MADHURYA LAXMI PRADHAN OBC 310 NO 48 23 
53 77731010044 SUTITHI GHOSH  GENERAL 310 NO 47 24 
54 10031010068 MEHWISH KHAN  GENERAL 310 NO 46 25 
55 11131010008 DIKSHA PATHAK  GENERAL 310 NO 45 26 
56 10031010090 PRATITI MISHRA  GENERAL 310 NO 45 26 
57 10031010103 RANJANA YADAV  GENERAL 310 NO 45 26 
58 77731010019 DURBA PAUL  GENERAL 310 NO 45 26 
59 77731010034 SAYANTANI JANA  GENERAL 310 NO 45 26 
60 66631010004 ANSHUMAN DASH  GENERAL 310 NO 45 26 
61 66631010020 MANAS RANJAN SAHOO OBC 310 NO 45 26 
62 33331010015 KIRAN BECK  ST 310 NO 44 27 
63 10031010004 ANIL JOGIVANSH  SC 310 NO 44 27 
64 10031010034 GAYATRI PATEL  OBC 310 NO 44 27 
65 77731010024 MADHUMITA MIDYA  GENERAL 310 NO 44 27 
66 66631010022 NEELIMA BEHERA  SC 310 NO 44 27 
67 10031010074 NAVEETA  OBC 310 NO 43 28 
68 10031010104 RASHMI KAIWART  OBC 310 NO 43 28 
69 10031010137 VINAY SINGH  OBC 310 NO 43 28 
70 66631010024 RAKESH KUMAR SAHU  OBC 310 NO 43 28 
71 10031010044 JYOTSANA BARIK  OBC 310 NO 42 29 
72 10031010129 SUMIT KUMAR PATEL  OBC 310 NO 42 29 
73 66631010015 KALLOLA KUMAR SWAIN GENERAL 310 NO 42 29 
74 11131010006 BHASHA DEHERIA  SC 310 NO 42 29 
75 33331010029 SUNANDA BHAGAT  ST 310 NO 41 30 
76 10031010003 AAMNA PARVEEN  GENERAL 310 NO 41 30 
77 10031010014 BHAWNA THAKUR  GENERAL 310 NO 41 30 
78 10031010026 DHANPATI SAO  OBC 310 NO 41 30 
79 10031010032 DURGESHWARI SIDAR  ST 310 NO 41 30 
80 10031010125 SUBDA SIDAR  ST 310 NO 41 30 
81 11131010025 TEJSMI MARKANDE  SC 310 NO 41 30 
82 10031010088 POOJA SAHU  OBC 310 NO 41 30 
83 10031010135 UMA SANKAR SAHU  OBC 310 NO 41 30 
84 22231010005 SAGAR KUMAR  GENERAL 310 NO 41 30 
85 11131010002 ABHISHEK SONWANI  SC 310 NO 41 30 
86 10031010010 ASHA CHOUDHARY  OBC 310 NO 40 31 
87 10031010048 KHOJENDRA KUMAR KHUNTE SC 310 NO 40 31 
88 11131010003 AJAY KUMAR OBC 310 NO 40 31  

89 33331010004 ANIL KUMAR OBC 310 NO 40 31  
90 10031010022 DEEPA KUMARYA ST 310 NO 39 32   
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S.No. 
ROLL 
NO. CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY 

COURSES 
CODE PHY 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

Final 
Rank 

OBC 

1 77731010033 SARIFUL MONDAL OBC 310 NO 63 10 

2 66631010005 BIPLAB NAIK OBC 310 NO 63 10 

3 10031010016 BIBHUTIBHUSANBISWAL OBC 310 NO 61 11 

4 66631010030 SUPRIYA BARIK OBC 310 NO 56 15 

5 10031010055 KRISHNA SAHU OBC 310 NO 55 16 

6 11131010026 VED PRAKASH PATEL OBC 310 NO 55 16 

7 66631010003 ANKITA DASH OBC 310 NO 55 16 

8 66631010023 RAHUL SAHOO OBC 310 NO 54 17 

9 66631010029 SUNITA PATEL OBC 310 NO 54 17 

10 10031010007 ANUP KUMAR BISWAL OBC 310 NO 53 18 

11 66631010012 DUSMANTA PODH OBC 310 NO 53 18 

12 77731010020 GOPA ROY OBC 310 NO 51 20  

13 33331010013 JUHI KUMARI OBC 310 NO 50 21  

14 77731010022 KARTIK MALAKAR OBC 310 NO 50 21  

15 10031010093 PRIYA SAHU OBC 310 NO 48 23  

16 66631010019 MADHURYA LAXMI PRADHAN OBC 310 NO 48 23 

17 66631010020 MANAS RANJAN SAHOO OBC 310 NO 45 26 

18 10031010034 GAYATRI PATEL OBC 310 NO 44 27  

19 10031010074 NAVEETA OBC 310 NO 43 28  

20 10031010104 RASHMI KAIWART OBC 310 NO 43 28  

21 10031010137 VINAY SINGH OBC 310 NO 43 28  

22 66631010024 RAKESH KUMAR SAHU OBC 310 NO 43 28  

23 10031010044 JYOTSANA BARIK OBC 310 NO 42 29  

24 10031010129 SUMIT KUMAR PATEL OBC 310 NO 42 29  

SC  REVISED  

1 77731010042 SUMAN MONDAL SC 310 NO 63 10  

2 77731010025 NISHAN AANDAL SC 310 NO 60 12  

3 77731010031 SAIKAT MONDAL SC 310 NO 60 12  

4 77731010023 KOUSHIK MONDAL SC 310 NO 58 14  

5 10031010078 NEETU LAHRE SC 310 NO 50 21  

6 77731010027 PRIYANKA MANDAL SC 310 NO 48 23  

7 10031010004 ANIL JOGIVANSH SC 310 NO 44 27  

8 66631010022 NEELIMA BEHERA SC 310 NO 44 27  

9 11131010006 BHASHA DEHERIA SC 310 NO 42 29  

10 11131010025 TEJSMI MARKANDE SC 310 NO 41 30  



11 11131010002 ABHISHEK SONWANI SC 310 NO 41 30  

12 10031010048 KHOJENDRA KUMAR KHUNTE SC 310 NO 40 31  

13 10031010099 RAJAT KUMAR BAGHEL SC 310 NO 38 33  

14 11131010016 NINALI SC 310 NO 38 33  

15 10031010114 SANJAY KUMAR SC 310 NO 37 34  

16 10031010138 YASODA SC 310 NO 37 34  
*Two candidates from S.No. 15-16 will be selected according to the higher percentage in UG 

  

ST  

1 11131010024 SUNIL NAG ST 310 NO 56 15  

2 77731010011 ASIM KUMAR TUDU ST 310 NO 53 18  

3 33331010015 KIRAN BECK ST 310 NO 44 27  

4 33331010029 SUNANDA BHAGAT ST 310 NO 41 30  

5 10031010032 DURGESHWARI SIDAR ST 310 NO 41 30  

6 10031010125 SUBDA SIDAR ST 310 NO 41 30  

 

 

 

 

 


